BePadel

Fecha/lugar

07/12/24.17:30
Pista 6

07/12/2417:30
Pista 7

07/12/24.18:20
Pista 6

07/12/2418:20
Pista 7

07/12/2419:10
Pista 6

07/12/2419:10
Pista 7

Local

Oscar Aguilar Blasco
David Villamizar

Lloreng Fanes
Ray Planells Marcos

Xavi Balcells
Albert Nufiez

Pere Perez Jaro
Jordi Lazaro

Oscar Aguilar Blasco
David Villamizar

Xavi Balcells
Albert Nufez

1/1

Resultado

39

6-9

9-4

9-7

9-6

9-2

Master BePadel Barcelona en Padelarium Gava

Calendario: 2a Masculina / Grupo F

Visitante

Pere Perez Jaro
Jordi Lazaro

Xavi Balcells
Albert Nufiez

Oscar Aguilar Blasco
David Villamizar

Lloreng Fanes
Ray Planells Marcos

Lloreng Fanes
Ray Planells Marcos

Pere Perez Jaro
Jordi Lazaro
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